

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	28485
Full Product Name	Kew Hot Garlic Pickle
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Sugar, garlic (27%), water, spirit vinegar, spices, thickener: maize starch, <b>MUSTARD</b> seed, rapeseed oil, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid, red chilli (0.4%)
May contain statements	
Net Quantity in grams	320g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Refrigerate One opened, consume within 12 weeks
Manufacturer's name and address	Cherry Tree UK Ltd – The Old Hemp Store. North Mills. Bridport. DT6 3BE
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y

Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04.04.2023		V1		